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GIRLS BOYS MIXED
POINTS POINTS POINTS TOTAL

Edmonton Green 12 6 12 30 First
Calgary White 6 12 5 23 Second

Edmonton Black 7 9 7 23 Third
Calgary Red 4 5 9 18 Fourth
Central Black 5 7 6 18

South East Orange 9 4 3 16
Central Silver 3 1 4 8

South West Blue 2 3 1 6
North Blue 1 2 2 5

0

Games Boys Girls Game
300 7 5 370
325 1 1 Game
350 1 0 339
375 0 0
400 0 0

Score
Highest Boys' Team Total 1297
Highest Girls' Team Total 1292

Highest Mixed Team Total 1285

Girls
Kurtis Churko, North Blue

Boys

Alyssa Campbell, Edmonton Green

ALBERTA PROVINCIAL AGGREGATE WINNERS

Calgary White
Edmonton Green
Edmonton Green

Zone
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AGGREGATE POINTS

Edmonton Green

OVERALL

The Zone with the most accumulated aggregate points shall win the Grand Aggregate banner.

TOURNAMENT TRIVIA HIGH SINGLE



Zone Name Total Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 ( + / - )

EDMONTON Green Alyssa Campbell 2005 250.6 0 270 232 294 253 0 162 184 339 271 0

EDMONTON Green Julie Orobko 2003 250.4 0 275 214 205 210 0 271 210 308 310 -2

SOUTH EAST Orange Michelle Nunweiler 1893 236.6 238 0 190 204 241 0 279 215 293 233 -112

CALGARY White Damara Halvorson 1885 235.6 259 219 310 0 217 197 221 0 245 217 -120

CENTRAL Black Shereen Gobin 1844 230.5 229 212 283 227 0 0 215 178 288 212 -161

EDMONTON Green Katie Demuynck 1763 220.4 242 211 190 0 193 0 205 182 220 320 -242

CALGARY Red Brittney Columbus 1754 219.3 235 215 194 222 0 187 212 227 262 0 -251

EDMONTON Green Kelsey Henry 1751 218.9 0 286 193 222 182 0 245 214 240 169 -254

EDMONTON Green Amanda Spicer 1739 217.4 0 249 284 215 152 0 240 282 130 187 -266

EDMONTON Black Kayla Lamoureux 1712 214.0 198 164 196 241 0 229 242 234 208 0 -293

CALGARY White Taylor McGonigal 1703 212.9 278 149 252 0 182 238 183 0 221 200 -302

CENTRAL Black Everly-Rae McGhie 1700 212.5 264 209 214 223 0 0 247 187 202 154 -305

EDMONTON Green Shae Lyn Lanovaz 1685 210.6 0 212 201 172 156 0 194 239 255 256 -320

SOUTH EAST Orange Larissa Long 1683 210.4 231 0 224 202 159 0 219 203 190 255 -322

SOUTH EAST Orange Jessica Smith 1676 209.5 179 0 245 212 201 0 192 173 236 238 -329

EDMONTON Black Brittnee Lakusta 1669 208.6 214 171 209 172 0 211 0 201 215 276 -336

EDMONTON Black Chelsea Rudkin 1648 206.0 311 220 138 194 0 206 158 185 236 0 -357

SOUTH EAST Orange Brooklyn Folk 1643 205.4 224 0 237 210 157 0 183 245 161 226 -362

CENTRAL Silver Alexandra Howat 1629 203.6 0 163 210 199 214 185 214 0 248 196 -376

CALGARY White Rachel Demmon 1612 201.5 226 171 209 0 188 186 199 0 208 225 -393

EDMONTON Green Tina Sang 1606 200.8 243 156 181 0 182 0 219 209 181 235 -399

CENTRAL Black Nicole Philpot 1573 196.6 245 167 200 188 0 0 202 166 178 227 -432

CALGARY Red Makayla Brinton 1569 196.1 213 166 264 210 0 230 0 156 168 162 -436

CALGARY White Shelby Leavitt 1567 195.9 0 215 196 161 207 0 189 190 186 223 -438

EDMONTON Black Nikki Heebner 1566 195.8 254 256 152 182 0 174 0 188 193 167 -439

CALGARY Red Julia Veinotte 1560 195.0 180 204 209 159 0 212 0 209 159 228 -445

SOUTH EAST Orange Kailea Long 1559 194.9 282 0 180 176 191 0 152 154 211 213 -446

CALGARY White Amanda Campbell 1546 193.3 245 143 242 0 150 182 220 0 147 217 -459

EDMONTON Black Courtney Miller 1544 193.0 252 170 215 157 0 179 198 184 189 0 -461

CENTRAL Black Aurora Crockford 1543 192.9 265 142 218 216 0 0 163 222 165 152 -462

CALGARY Red Celina Carbrey-Fredrikson 1543 192.9 239 157 195 231 0 190 0 212 160 159 -462

SOUTH EAST Orange Crystal Nunweiler 1539 192.4 0 184 209 173 286 166 145 166 0 210 -466

CALGARY White Madison McGonigal 1529 191.1 154 140 181 0 160 277 225 0 217 175 -476

CALGARY Red Chelsi Paxton 1516 189.5 166 235 238 153 0 205 0 148 177 194 -489

EDMONTON Black Jenna Lamoureux 1509 188.6 222 185 182 179 0 187 190 194 170 0 -496

CALGARY Red Maddison Bader 1500 187.5 197 154 177 194 0 251 161 191 175 0 -505

CALGARY White Shelby Milne 1491 186.4 0 167 139 162 182 0 202 226 208 205 -514

CENTRAL Silver Chelsea Goulet 1476 184.5 180 203 178 0 181 0 228 162 161 183 -529

CENTRAL Black Korey McLaughlin 1471 183.9 170 204 202 210 0 0 204 173 194 114 -534
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Zone Name Total Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 ( + / - )
GIRLS' INDIVIDUAL SCORES

CALGARY White Sharayah Dillon 1450 181.3 0 147 167 189 146 0 181 238 141 241 -555

CENTRAL Black Alliey Ketynec 1449 181.1 187 198 198 136 0 0 153 209 228 140 -556

CALGARY Red Randi Beauvais 1448 181.0 187 221 170 233 0 113 0 178 131 215 -557

CENTRAL Silver Cortni Gladue 1441 180.1 206 183 185 0 157 0 144 167 175 224 -564

CENTRAL Silver Sheree Gladue 1433 179.1 0 220 226 175 132 183 144 0 155 198 -572

CENTRAL Black Kaitlin Hassel 1410 176.3 200 145 188 161 0 0 130 246 186 154 -595

EDMONTON Black Laura Welling 1387 173.4 178 185 177 203 0 157 147 171 169 0 -618

CENTRAL Silver Fallon McGhie 1384 173.0 0 229 139 178 183 195 141 0 106 213 -621

NORTH Blue Shaylene Smith 1368 171.0 200 153 0 155 196 0 144 178 185 157 -637

SOUTH EAST Orange Jessica Vancoughnett 1366 170.8 0 172 196 170 127 220 145 192 0 144 -639

SOUTH WEST Blue Jayme Webb 1333 166.6 233 163 140 0 158 215 128 168 0 128 -672

CENTRAL Silver Jenelle Gobin 1309 163.6 160 170 147 0 149 0 138 232 167 146 -696

CENTRAL Silver Natalia Beattie 1269 158.6 152 153 133 0 205 0 124 157 164 181 -736

SOUTH WEST Blue Justice McDonald 1240 155.0 147 206 174 0 137 102 148 145 0 181 -765

NORTH Blue Colleen Martin 1229 153.6 170 150 0 168 190 0 102 162 153 134 -776

SOUTH WEST Blue Danica Kivi 1229 153.6 151 119 197 0 180 179 142 123 0 138 -776

SOUTH EAST Orange Kyla Watt 1226 153.3 0 115 154 147 152 141 123 203 0 191 -779

CENTRAL Silver Bailey Burge 1210 151.3 150 157 170 0 101 0 177 162 141 152 -795

SOUTH WEST Blue Parker Starzyk 1177 147.1 183 0 151 142 127 0 167 136 126 145 -828

SOUTH WEST Blue Taylor Vandenbroek 1175 146.9 152 166 158 0 178 119 126 115 0 161 -830

NORTH Blue Kayla Weserroski 1154 144.3 105 159 0 139 183 0 120 128 136 184 -851

SOUTH WEST Blue Takara Hurst 1137 142.1 117 142 141 0 195 124 149 135 0 134 -868

NORTH Blue Kira Perepelitza 1131 141.4 131 139 0 160 112 0 196 140 146 107 -874

SOUTH WEST Blue Shania Williams 1123 140.4 112 0 142 121 136 0 143 190 141 138 -882

NORTH Blue Aleesha Cabay 1109 138.6 97 178 0 184 163 0 128 106 123 130 -896

NORTH Blue Brittany Martin 951 118.9 111 149 0 136 133 0 114 115 104 89 -1054

NORTH Blue Jennifer Martin 922 115.3 105 132 0 108 118 0 108 108 120 123 -1083



Zone Name Total Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 ( + / - )

CALGARY White Bailey Lawson 2111 263.9 298 0 234 275 264 0 280 253 309 198 0

EDMONTON Black Evan Lacoursiere 1971 246.4 0 234 276 286 294 269 195 0 216 201 -140

EDMONTON Green Bradly Tytgat 1958 244.8 0 225 198 0 262 328 232 234 171 308 -153

CENTRAL Black Cody Pratt 1938 242.3 0 185 278 214 0 248 199 273 262 279 -173

EDMONTON Green Oakley Tkach 1915 239.4 268 225 268 0 249 0 260 255 167 223 -196

EDMONTON Green Dylan Roeske 1902 237.8 287 231 175 0 202 0 295 231 254 227 -209

SOUTH EAST Orange Alexander Young 1896 237.0 228 257 266 223 205 243 216 0 258 0 -215

CALGARY White Adam Richert 1868 233.5 201 0 188 287 219 0 263 210 238 262 -243

EDMONTON Green Tyler Tytgat 1844 230.5 0 223 237 0 304 175 225 151 233 296 -267

EDMONTON Green Wyatt Barilla 1839 229.9 0 280 318 0 264 196 183 212 204 182 -272

EDMONTON Black Trevor Tomm 1828 228.5 0 232 238 264 186 271 165 0 195 277 -283

EDMONTON Black Cody Steere 1826 228.3 0 178 243 218 258 215 287 0 241 186 -285

CENTRAL Black Logan Burrill 1806 225.8 0 280 210 218 0 239 303 177 154 225 -305

CALGARY White Jayden Lawson 1788 223.5 212 0 284 257 187 0 167 212 231 238 -323

EDMONTON Black Aman Ubhi 1749 218.6 0 236 229 188 215 214 228 0 195 244 -362

CALGARY Red Jake Anderson 1732 216.5 256 222 255 203 0 242 187 171 196 0 -379

NORTH Blue Kurtis Churko 1731 216.4 213 370 0 208 242 0 152 233 150 163 -380

CALGARY Red Ian Howe 1729 216.1 205 275 226 217 199 204 205 0 0 198 -382

CENTRAL Black Brady Sjolin 1728 216.0 200 252 196 185 0 0 219 254 236 186 -383

CALGARY White Nicholas Schmitke 1720 215.0 133 0 236 290 281 0 191 185 205 199 -391

EDMONTON Black Ben Angus 1714 214.3 204 184 263 266 0 208 0 249 172 168 -397

CALGARY White AJ Gavinski 1703 212.9 181 0 293 188 250 0 218 196 208 169 -408

CENTRAL Black Jason Smith 1703 212.9 0 193 228 259 0 220 191 177 212 223 -408

EDMONTON Green Steven Jones 1684 210.5 0 231 224 0 219 223 258 154 165 210 -427

SOUTH WEST Blue Jared Reading 1676 209.5 208 0 212 156 203 242 0 188 224 243 -435

EDMONTON Black Evan Kane 1668 208.5 220 205 203 178 0 181 0 265 212 204 -443

SOUTH WEST Blue Dan Price 1660 207.5 243 0 262 158 148 223 0 180 183 263 -451

EDMONTON Black Michael Marciano 1656 207.0 178 160 297 175 0 215 0 215 188 228 -455

CALGARY Red Ryan Anderson 1656 207.0 249 220 208 231 149 200 165 0 0 234 -455

CALGARY Red James Hanson 1647 205.9 205 203 263 184 192 164 275 0 0 161 -464

CENTRAL Black Darrin O'Brien 1640 205.0 152 246 188 177 0 0 178 282 239 178 -471

CENTRAL Silver Jaymin Wudkevich 1634 204.3 198 0 217 221 160 196 240 0 250 152 -477

CALGARY Red Sean Carrick 1631 203.9 242 248 158 159 0 262 218 189 155 0 -480

SOUTH EAST Orange David Sisko 1610 201.3 195 160 182 171 196 182 303 0 221 0 -501

EDMONTON Green Ryan Kane 1607 200.9 0 249 178 0 187 238 177 188 214 176 -504

EDMONTON Green Brandon Bigras 1580 197.5 245 187 196 0 173 0 188 173 211 207 -531

CENTRAL Black Brendan Innes 1576 197.0 0 265 196 191 0 201 164 196 160 203 -535

SOUTH WEST Blue Devin Jones 1567 195.9 185 0 219 177 215 206 0 146 215 204 -544

CENTRAL Black Dakota Gillis 1555 194.4 0 185 179 189 0 203 182 184 200 233 -556

CENTRAL Silver Devan St. Martin 1542 192.8 199 0 155 132 179 197 185 0 268 227 -569
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Zone Name Total Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 ( + / - )
BOYS' INDIVIDUAL SCORES

CENTRAL Black Travis Lentz 1542 192.8 213 175 209 189 0 0 195 145 170 246 -569

CALGARY Red Braiden Anderson 1537 192.1 210 229 136 189 250 150 181 0 0 192 -574

CALGARY Red Scott Starkoski 1530 191.3 241 191 142 182 139 161 285 0 0 189 -581

EDMONTON Black Daniel Madarash 1527 190.9 0 236 157 233 203 154 211 0 156 177 -584

SOUTH WEST Blue Brady Orich 1525 190.6 188 0 213 203 200 135 0 160 233 193 -586

CALGARY White Joey Carbrey 1523 190.4 0 162 199 208 244 0 222 160 145 183 -588

SOUTH EAST Orange Jordan Kisch 1517 189.6 194 244 209 166 145 197 185 0 177 0 -594

SOUTH WEST Blue Dale Ward 1511 188.9 171 0 160 159 250 180 0 198 173 220 -600

CALGARY Red Jacob Forster 1510 188.8 159 199 177 240 0 237 139 179 180 0 -601

NORTH Blue Austin Johansson 1477 184.6 208 220 0 164 138 172 170 0 187 218 -634

CALGARY White Andrew Campbell 1458 182.3 0 168 172 197 202 0 202 178 161 178 -653

SOUTH EAST Orange Drake Folk 1450 181.3 222 166 145 170 201 162 209 0 175 0 -661

CENTRAL Silver Chad Copelan 1420 177.5 164 0 166 167 174 171 201 0 201 176 -691

NORTH Blue Braden Parddis 1417 177.1 146 163 0 248 214 0 144 173 170 159 -694

NORTH Blue Thomas Anderson 1414 176.8 200 166 0 144 181 202 144 0 160 217 -697

NORTH Blue Grant Shyian 1406 175.8 142 177 0 181 207 214 141 0 163 181 -705

SOUTH WEST Blue Daniel Khurshid 1397 174.6 129 0 147 201 203 0 184 184 191 158 -714

NORTH Blue Ashton Dyck 1393 174.1 173 176 0 200 170 188 161 0 186 139 -718

NORTH Blue Jeremy Rogg 1373 171.6 145 127 0 199 211 198 179 0 163 151 -738

SOUTH WEST Blue Travis Dyer 1348 168.5 195 0 150 143 185 0 202 191 140 142 -763

SOUTH EAST Orange Liam Vanee 1310 163.8 0 166 158 185 183 170 176 130 0 142 -801

SOUTH EAST Orange Kayl Byam 1282 160.3 171 148 277 134 149 121 153 0 129 0 -829

CENTRAL Silver Tyler Shave 1271 158.9 211 0 152 184 151 170 151 0 130 122 -840

CENTRAL Silver Brody Kopec 1260 157.5 172 0 165 175 200 143 132 0 156 117 -851

CENTRAL Silver Dylan Pizzey 1259 157.4 0 183 105 153 110 315 135 0 134 124 -852

CENTRAL Silver Landen Nicholas 1203 150.4 0 160 139 146 137 205 123 0 136 157 -908

SOUTH WEST Blue Alistair Duffety 1165 145.6 177 0 170 191 123 0 95 116 126 167 -946

SOUTH EAST Orange Kurtis Leduc 1165 145.6 0 177 180 144 148 107 118 115 0 176 -946

NORTH Blue Broedy Perepelitza 940 117.5 121 88 0 93 137 0 128 94 153 126 -1171



Finishing 
Place GIRLS Totals 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 EDMONTON Green 55.0 Bye 8.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 Bye 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0

2 SOUTH EAST Orange 48.0 2.0 Bye 8.0 7.0 3.0 Bye 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0

3 EDMONTON Black 41.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 1.0 Bye 5.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 Bye

4 CALGARY White 39.0 6.0 1.0 7.0 Bye 6.0 8.0 2.0 Bye 3.0 6.0

5 CENTRAL Black 36.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 Bye Bye 1.0 2.0 5.0 1.0

6 CALGARY Red 32.0 2.0 7.0 1.0 2.0 Bye 3.0 Bye 8.0 1.0 8.0

7 CENTRAL Silver 16.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 Bye 2.0 Bye 7.0 2.0 1.0 2.0

8 SOUTH WEST Blue 15.0 6.0 2.0 0.0 Bye 6.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 Bye 0.0

9 NORTH Blue 6.0 2.0 0.0 Bye 1.0 2.0 Bye 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Finishing 
Place BOYS Totals 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 CALGARY White 54.0 7.0 Bye 7.0 8.0 8.0 Bye 7.0 7.0 7.0 3.0

2 EDMONTON Black 44.0 Bye 6.0 3.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 Bye 1.0 5.0

3 CENTRAL Black 43.0 Bye 7.0 7.0 7.0 Bye 2.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0

4 EDMONTON Green 41.0 Bye 7.0 5.0 Bye 7.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 1.0 7.0

5 CALGARY Red 25.0 7.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 6.0 Bye Bye 7.0

6 SOUTH EAST Orange 25.0 6.0 2.0 6.0 0.0 1.0 6.0 2.0 Bye 2.0 Bye

7 SOUTH WEST Blue 24.0 1.0 Bye 2.0 3.0 7.0 2.0 Bye 1.0 7.0 1.0

8 NORTH Blue 18.0 2.0 1.0 Bye 5.0 0.0 7.0 0.0 Bye 2.0 1.0

9 CENTRAL Silver 14.0 1.0 Bye 1.0 0.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 Bye 6.0 1.0

Finishing 
Place MIXED Totals 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 EDMONTON Green 49.0 8.0 5.0 2.0 Bye 7.0 Bye 6.5 6.0 8.0 6.5

2 CALGARY Red 48.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 Bye 8.0 6.0 2.0 7.0 Bye

3 EDMONTON Black 48.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 Bye 0.0 Bye 8.0 7.0 7.5

4 CENTRAL Black 39.5 2.0 6.0 7.0 2.0 Bye Bye 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0

5 CALGARY White 32.5 Bye 2.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 Bye 7.0 7.0 1.0 1.5

6 CENTRAL Silver 27.5 Bye 3.0 1.0 1.5 6.0 7.0 1.0 Bye 1.0 7.0

7 SOUTH EAST Orange 21.0 Bye 1.0 8.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 7.0 0.0 Bye 1.0

8 NORTH Blue 14.0 2.0 1.0 Bye 6.0 2.0 Bye 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0

9 SOUTH WEST Blue 8.5 0.0 Bye 0.0 2.0 2.0 Bye 2.0 1.0 1.0 0.5
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Coach: Coach:
Lynn Howell Len Madarash

Team 3 Team 4
EDMONTON Green 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Totals Avg. EDMONTON Black 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Totals Avg.

Bradly Tytgat 225 198 262 328 232 234 171 308 1958 244.75 Cody Steere 178 243 218 258 215 287 241 186 1826 228.25
Point 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 4.0 Point 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 6.0
Tyler Tytgat 223 237 304 175 225 151 233 296 1844 230.50 Daniel Madarash 236 157 233 203 154 211 156 177 1527 190.88
Point 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 7.0 Point 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 4.0
Ryan Kane 249 178 187 238 177 188 214 176 1607 200.88 Evan Lacoursiere 234 276 286 294 269 195 216 201 1971 246.38
Point 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 4.0 Point 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 6.0
Wyatt Barilla 280 318 264 196 183 212 204 182 1839 229.88 Trevor Tomm 232 238 264 186 271 165 195 277 1828 228.50
Point 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 5.0 Point 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 5.0
Steven Jones 231 224 219 223 258 154 165 210 1684 210.50 Aman Ubhi 236 229 188 215 214 228 195 244 1749 218.63
Point 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 Point 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 5.0

Team Total 1208 1155 1236 1160 1075 939 987 1172 8932 1116.50 Team Total 1116 1143 1189 1156 1123 1086 1003 1085 8901 1112.63

Points for Total - 3.0 3.0 - 3.0 3.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 18.0 Points for Total - 3.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 - 0.0 3.0 18.0

Total Points Bye 7.0 5.0 Bye 7.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 1.0 7.0 41.0 Total Points Bye 6.0 3.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 Bye 1.0 5.0 44.0

Coach: Coach:
Shirley Kyltgen Jerry Kind

Team 10 Team 9
SOUTH EAST Orange 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Totals Avg. SOUTH WEST Blue 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Totals Avg.

Alexander Young 228 257 266 223 205 243 216 258 1896 237.00 Dale Ward 171 160 159 250 180 198 173 220 1511 188.88
Point 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 6.0 Point 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0
Jordan Kisch 194 244 209 166 145 197 185 177 1517 189.63 Devin Jones 185 219 177 215 206 146 215 204 1567 195.88
Point 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 Point 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 5.0
Drake Folk 222 166 145 170 201 162 209 175 1450 181.25 Brady Orich 188 213 203 200 135 160 233 193 1525 190.63
Point 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 3.0 Point 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 4.0
David Sisko 195 160 182 171 196 182 303 221 1610 201.25 Jared Reading 208 212 156 203 242 188 224 243 1676 209.50
Point 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 4.0 Point 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 6.0
Kayl Byam 171 148 277 134 149 121 153 129 1282 160.25 Dan Price 243 262 158 148 223 180 183 263 1660 207.50
Point 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 Point 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 2.0

Team Total 1010 975 1079 864 896 905 1066 960 7755 969.38 Team Total 995 1066 853 1016 986 872 1028 1123 7939 992.38

Points for Total 3.0 0.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 0.0 - 0.0 - 9.0 Points for Total 0.0 - 0.0 0.0 3.0 0.0 - 0.0 3.0 0.0 6.0

Total Points 6.0 2.0 6.0 0.0 1.0 6.0 2.0 Bye 2.0 Bye 25.0 Total Points 1.0 Bye 2.0 3.0 7.0 2.0 Bye 1.0 7.0 1.0 24.0

BOYS' TEAM EVENT SUMMARY
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Coach: Coach:
Terry Ell Andre Vaillancourt

Team 5 Team 6
CENTRAL Black 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Totals Avg. CENTRAL Silver 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Totals Avg.

Brendan Innes 265 196 191 201 164 196 160 203 1576 197.00 Jaymin Wudkevich 198 217 221 160 196 240 250 152 1634 204.25
Point 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 Point 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 3.0
Jason Smith 193 228 259 220 191 177 212 223 1703 212.88 Brody Kopec 172 165 175 200 143 132 156 117 1260 157.50
Point 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 Point 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0
Cody Pratt 185 278 214 248 199 273 262 279 1938 242.25 Chad Copelan 164 166 167 174 171 201 201 176 1420 177.50
Point 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 Point 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0
Dakota Gillis 185 179 189 203 182 184 200 233 1555 194.38 Devan St. Martin 199 155 132 179 197 185 268 227 1542 192.75
Point 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 7.0 Point 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0
Logan Burrill 280 210 218 239 303 177 154 225 1806 225.75 Tyler Shave 211 152 184 151 170 151 130 122 1271 158.88
Point 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 6.0 Point 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0

Team Total 1108 1091 1071 1111 1039 1007 988 1163 8578 1072.25 Team Total 944 855 879 864 877 909 1005 794 7127 890.88

Points for Total - 3.0 3.0 3.0 - 0.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 18.0 Points for Total 0.0 - 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 - 3.0 0.0 3.0

Total Points Bye 7.0 7.0 7.0 Bye 2.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 43.0 Total Points 1.0 Bye 1.0 0.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 Bye 6.0 1.0 14.0

Coach: Coach:
Mailinda Thomson Brenda McCannel

Team 7 Team 8
CALGARY Red 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Totals Avg. CALGARY White 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Totals Avg.

Ryan Anderson 249 220 208 231 149 200 165 234 1656 207.00 Jayden Lawson 212 284 257 187 167 212 231 238 1788 223.50
Point 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 3.0 Point 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 8.0
Ian Howe 205 275 226 217 199 204 205 198 1729 216.13 Nicholas Schmitke 133 236 290 281 191 185 205 199 1720 215.00
Point 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 4.0 Point 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 5.0
James Hanson 205 203 263 184 192 164 275 161 1647 205.88 Bailey Lawson 298 234 275 264 280 253 309 198 2111 263.88
Point 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 Point 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 6.0
Braiden Anderson 210 229 136 189 250 150 181 192 1537 192.13 Adam Richert 201 188 287 219 263 210 238 262 1868 233.50
Point 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 Point 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 7.0
Scott Starkoski 241 191 142 182 139 161 285 189 1530 191.25 AJ Gavinski 181 293 188 250 218 196 208 169 1703 212.88
Point 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 2.0 Point 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 7.0

Team Total 1110 1118 975 1003 929 879 1111 974 8099 1012.38 Team Total 1025 1235 1297 1201 1119 1056 1191 1066 9190 1148.75

Points for Total 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 - - 3.0 9.0 Points for Total 3.0 - 3.0 3.0 3.0 - 3.0 3.0 3.0 0.0 21.0

Total Points 7.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 6.0 Bye Bye 7.0 25.0 Total Points 7.0 Bye 7.0 8.0 8.0 Bye 7.0 7.0 7.0 3.0 54.0

BOYS' TEAM EVENT SUMMARY

 ALBERTA 5 PIN BOWLING YOUTH CHALLENGE PROVINCIALS
Marina Bowl, Cold Lake and Spare Time Bowl, Bonnyville

January 31 & February 1, 2014

BOYS' TEAM EVENT SUMMARY

 ALBERTA 5 PIN BOWLING YOUTH CHALLENGE PROVINCIALS

BOYS' TEAM EVENT SUMMARYBOYS' TEAM EVENT SUMMARY
January 31 & February 1, 2014

Marina Bowl, Cold Lake and Spare Time Bowl, Bonnyville



Coach:
Tim Martin

Team 1
NORTH Blue 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Totals Avg.

Jeremy Rogg 145 127 199 211 198 179 163 151 1373 171.63
Point 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0
Austin Johansson 208 220 164 138 172 170 187 218 1477 184.63
Point 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 5.0
Thomas Anderson 200 166 144 181 202 144 160 217 1414 176.75
Point 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0
Grant Shyian 142 177 181 207 214 141 163 181 1406 175.75
Point 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0
Ashton Dyck 173 176 200 170 188 161 186 139 1393 174.13
Point 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 2.0

Team Total 868 866 888 907 974 795 859 906 7063 882.88

Points for Total 0.0 0.0 - 3.0 0.0 3.0 0.0 - 0.0 0.0 6.0

Total Points 2.0 1.0 Bye 5.0 0.0 7.0 0.0 Bye 2.0 1.0 18.0

 ALBERTA 5 PIN BOWLING YOUTH CHALLENGE PROVINCIALS

BOYS' TEAM EVENT SUMMARY
January 31 & February 1, 2014

Marina Bowl, Cold Lake and Spare Time Bowl, Bonnyville



Coach: Coach:
Desiree Tytgat Gerry Anderson

Team 3 Team 4
EDMONTON Green 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Totals Avg. EDMONTON Black 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Totals Avg.

Julie Orobko 275 214 205 210 271 210 308 310 2003 250.38 Jenna Lamoureux 222 185 182 179 187 190 194 170 1509 188.63
Point 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 7.0 Point 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 4.0
Alyssa Campbell 270 232 294 253 162 184 339 271 2005 250.63 Courtney Miller 252 170 215 157 179 198 184 189 1544 193.00
Point 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 7.0 Point 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 5.0
Kelsey Henry 286 193 222 182 245 214 240 169 1751 218.88 Kayla Lamoureux 198 164 196 241 229 242 234 208 1712 214.00
Point 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 7.0 Point 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 5.0
Shae Lyn Lanovaz 212 201 172 156 194 239 255 256 1685 210.63 Laura Welling 178 185 177 203 157 147 171 169 1387 173.38
Point 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 Point 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 4.0
Amanda Spicer 249 284 215 152 240 282 130 187 1739 217.38 Chelsea Rudkin 311 220 138 194 206 158 185 236 1648 206.00
Point 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 5.0 Point 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 5.0

Team Total 1292 1124 1108 953 1112 1129 1272 1193 9183 1147.88 Team Total 1161 924 908 974 958 935 968 972 7800 975.00

Points for Total - 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 - 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 24.0 Points for Total 3.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 - 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 - 18.0

Total Points Bye 8.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 Bye 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 55.0 Total Points 7.0 7.0 0.0 1.0 Bye 5.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 Bye 41.0

Coach: Coach:
Carol Oster Rob Price

Team 10 Team 9
SOUTH EAST Orange 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Totals Avg. SOUTH WEST Blue 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Totals Avg.

Michelle Nunweiler 238 190 204 241 279 215 293 233 1893 236.63 Danica Kivi 151 119 197 180 179 142 123 138 1229 153.63
Point 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 7.0 Point 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0
Larissa Long 231 224 202 159 219 203 190 255 1683 210.38 Takara Hurst 117 142 141 195 124 149 135 134 1137 142.13
Point 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 Point 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 2.0
Kailea Long 282 180 176 191 152 154 211 213 1559 194.88 Jayme Webb 233 163 140 158 215 128 168 128 1333 166.63
Point 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 Point 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0
Brooklyn Folk 224 237 210 157 183 245 161 226 1643 205.38 Justice McDonald 147 206 174 137 102 148 145 181 1240 155.00
Point 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 5.0 Point 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0
Jessica Smith 179 245 212 201 192 173 236 238 1676 209.50 Taylor Vandenbroek 152 166 158 178 119 126 115 161 1175 146.88
Point 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 8.0 Point 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0

Team Total 1154 1076 1004 949 1025 990 1091 1165 8454 1056.75 Team Total 800 796 810 848 739 693 686 742 6114 764.25

Points for Total 0.0 - 3.0 3.0 0.0 - 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 18.0 Points for Total 3.0 0.0 0.0 - 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 - 0.0 6.0

Total Points 2.0 Bye 8.0 7.0 3.0 Bye 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 48.0 Total Points 6.0 2.0 0.0 Bye 6.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 Bye 0.0 15.0

GIRLS' TEAM EVENT

 ALBERTA 5 PIN BOWLING YOUTH CHALLENGE PROVINCIALS
Marina Bowl, Cold Lake and Spare Time Bowl, Bonnyville

January 31 & February 1, 2014

GIRLS' TEAM EVENT

Marina Bowl, Cold Lake and Spare Time Bowl, Bonnyville
 ALBERTA 5 PIN BOWLING YOUTH CHALLENGE PROVINCIALS

GIRLS' TEAM EVENTGIRLS' TEAM EVENT
January 31 & February 1, 2014



Coach: Coach:
Linda Seitz Gail Versteegt

Team 5 Team 6
CENTRAL Black 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Totals Avg. CENTRAL Silver 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Totals Avg.

Shereen Gobin 229 212 283 227 215 178 288 212 1844 230.50 Jenelle Gobin 160 170 147 149 138 232 167 146 1309 163.63
Point 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 4.0 Point 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 2.0
Aurora Crockford 265 142 218 216 163 222 165 152 1543 192.88 Chelsea Goulet 180 203 178 181 228 162 161 183 1476 184.50
Point 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 Point 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 3.0
Alliey Ketynec 187 198 198 136 153 209 228 140 1449 181.13 Cortni Gladue 206 183 185 157 144 167 175 224 1441 180.13
Point 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 5.0 Point 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 3.0
Nicole Philpot 245 167 200 188 202 166 178 227 1573 196.63 Natalia Beattie 152 153 133 205 124 157 164 181 1269 158.63
Point 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 6.0 Point 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 3.0
Korey McLaughlin 170 204 202 210 204 173 194 114 1471 183.88 Bailey Burge 150 157 170 101 177 162 141 152 1210 151.25
Point 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 Point 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 2.0

Team Total 1096 923 1101 977 937 948 1053 845 7880 985.00 Team Total 848 866 813 793 811 880 808 886 6705 838.13

Points for Total 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 - - 0.0 0.0 3.0 0.0 15.0 Points for Total 0.0 0.0 0.0 - 0.0 - 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0

Total Points 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 Bye Bye 1.0 2.0 5.0 1.0 36.0 Total Points 1.0 1.0 0.0 Bye 2.0 Bye 7.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 16.0

Coach: Coach:
Eric Christensen Brian Sudbury

Team 7 Team 8
CALGARY Red 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Totals Avg. CALGARY White 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Totals Avg.

Chelsi Paxton 166 235 238 153 205 148 177 194 1516 189.50 Taylor McGonigal 278 149 252 182 238 183 221 200 1703 212.88
Point 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 4.0 Point 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 6.0
Julia Veinotte 180 204 209 159 212 209 159 228 1560 195.00 Amanda Campbell 245 143 242 150 182 220 147 217 1546 193.25
Point 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 4.0 Point 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 5.0
Makayla Brinton 213 166 264 210 230 156 168 162 1569 196.13 Damara Halvorson 259 219 310 217 197 221 245 217 1885 235.63
Point 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 7.0 Point 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 5.0
Randi Beauvais 187 221 170 233 113 178 131 215 1448 181.00 Madison McGonigal 154 140 181 160 277 225 217 175 1529 191.13
Point 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 4.0 Point 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 4.0
Celina Carbrey-Fredrikson 239 157 195 231 190 212 160 159 1543 192.88 Rachel Demmon 226 171 209 188 186 199 208 225 1612 201.50
Point 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 4.0 Point 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 4.0

Team Total 985 983 1076 986 950 903 795 958 7636 954.50 Team Total 1162 822 1194 897 1080 1048 1038 1034 8275 1034.38

Points for Total 0.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 - 0.0 - 3.0 0.0 3.0 9.0 Points for Total 3.0 0.0 3.0 - 3.0 3.0 0.0 - 0.0 3.0 15.0

Total Points 2.0 7.0 1.0 2.0 Bye 3.0 Bye 8.0 1.0 8.0 32.0 Total Points 6.0 1.0 7.0 Bye 6.0 8.0 2.0 Bye 3.0 6.0 39.0

GIRLS' TEAM EVENT

 ALBERTA 5 PIN BOWLING YOUTH CHALLENGE PROVINCIALS
Marina Bowl, Cold Lake and Spare Time Bowl, Bonnyville

January 31 & February 1, 2014

GIRLS' TEAM EVENT

Marina Bowl, Cold Lake and Spare Time Bowl, Bonnyville
 ALBERTA 5 PIN BOWLING YOUTH CHALLENGE PROVINCIALS

GIRLS' TEAM EVENTGIRLS' TEAM EVENT
January 31 & February 1, 2014



Coach:
Tracy Martin

Team 1
NORTH Blue 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Totals Avg.

Brittany Martin 111 149 136 133 114 115 104 89 951 118.88
Point 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Kira Perepelitza 131 139 160 112 196 140 146 107 1131 141.38
Point 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0
Colleen Martin 170 150 168 190 102 162 153 134 1229 153.63
Point 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0
Kayla Weserroski 105 159 139 183 120 128 136 184 1154 144.25
Point 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0
Aleesha Cabay 97 178 184 163 128 106 123 130 1109 138.63
Point 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Team Total 614 775 787 781 660 651 662 644 5574 696.75

Points for Total 0.0 0.0 - 0.0 0.0 - 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Total Points 2.0 0.0 Bye 1.0 2.0 Bye 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 6.0

Marina Bowl, Cold Lake and Spare Time Bowl, Bonnyville
 ALBERTA 5 PIN BOWLING YOUTH CHALLENGE PROVINCIALS

GIRLS' TEAM EVENT
January 31 & February 1, 2014



Coach: Coach:
Jerry Orobko Cassey Campbell

Team 3 Team 4
EDMONTON Green 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Totals Avg. EDMONTON Black 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Totals Avg.

Dylan Roeske 287 231 175 202 295 231 254 227 1902 237.75 Michael Marciano 178 160 297 175 215 215 188 228 1656 207.00
Point 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 6.0 Point 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.5 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.5
Brandon Bigras 245 187 196 173 188 173 211 207 1580 197.50 Ben Angus 204 184 263 266 208 249 172 168 1714 214.25
Point 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 Point 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 6.0
Oakley Tkach 268 225 268 249 260 255 167 223 1915 239.38 Evan Kane 220 205 203 178 181 265 212 204 1668 208.50
Point 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 6.5 Point 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 6.0
Katie Demuynck 242 211 190 193 205 182 220 320 1763 220.38 Nikki Heebner 254 256 152 182 174 188 193 167 1566 195.75
Point 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 Point 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 5.5
Tina Sang 243 156 181 182 219 209 181 235 1606 200.75 Brittnee Lakusta 214 171 209 172 211 201 215 276 1669 208.63
Point 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.0 1.0 1.0 5.5 Point 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 5.0

Team Total 1285 1010 1010 999 1167 1050 1033 1212 8766 1095.75 Team Total 1070 976 1124 973 989 1118 980 1043 8273 1034.13

Points for Total 3.0 3.0 0.0 - 3.0 - 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 21.0 Points for Total 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 - 0.0 - 3.0 3.0 3.0 21.0

Total Points 8.0 5.0 2.0 Bye 7.0 Bye 6.5 6.0 8.0 6.5 49.0 Total Points 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 Bye 0.0 Bye 8.0 7.0 7.5 48.0

Coach: Coach:
Gizelle Darr Harold Orich

Team 10 Team 9
SOUTH EAST Orange 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Totals Avg. SOUTH WEST Blue 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Totals Avg.

Kurtis Leduc 177 180 144 148 107 118 115 176 1165 145.63 Travis Dyer 195 150 143 185 202 191 140 142 1348 168.50
Point 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 Point 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 2.0
Liam Vanee 166 158 185 183 170 176 130 142 1310 163.75 Daniel Khurshid 129 147 201 203 184 184 191 158 1397 174.63
Point 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 Point 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 2.0
Crystal Nunweiler 184 209 173 286 166 145 166 210 1539 192.38 Alistair Duffety 177 170 191 123 95 116 126 167 1165 145.63
Point 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 6.0 Point 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 2.5
Jessica Vancoughnett 172 196 170 127 220 145 192 144 1366 170.75 Parker Starzyk 183 151 142 127 167 136 126 145 1177 147.13
Point 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 Point 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0
Kyla Watt 115 154 147 152 141 123 203 191 1226 153.25 Shania Williams 112 142 121 136 143 190 141 138 1123 140.38
Point 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 Point 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0

Team Total 814 897 819 896 804 707 806 863 6606 825.75 Team Total 796 760 798 774 791 817 724 750 6210 776.25

Points for Total - 0.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 0.0 - 0.0 6.0 Points for Total 0.0 - 0.0 0.0 0.0 - 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Total Points Bye 1.0 8.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 7.0 0.0 Bye 1.0 21.0 Total Points 0.0 Bye 0.0 2.0 2.0 Bye 2.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 8.5

Marina Bowl, Cold Lake and Spare Time Bowl, Bonnyville
 ALBERTA 5 PIN BOWLING YOUTH CHALLENGE PROVINCIALS

MIXED TEAM EVENT SUMMARYMIXED TEAM EVENT SUMMARY
January 31 & February 1, 2014

MIXED TEAM EVENT SUMMARY

 ALBERTA 5 PIN BOWLING YOUTH CHALLENGE PROVINCIALS
Marina Bowl, Cold Lake and Spare Time Bowl, Bonnyville

January 31 & February 1, 2014

MIXED TEAM EVENT SUMMARY



Coach: Coach:
Ray Clark Robert Gagnon

Team 5 Team 6
CENTRAL Black 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Totals Avg. CENTRAL Silver 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Totals Avg.

Travis Lentz 213 175 209 189 195 145 170 246 1542 192.75 Dylan Pizzey 183 105 153 110 315 135 134 124 1259 157.38
Point 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 2.0 Point 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0
Brady Sjolin 200 252 196 185 219 254 236 186 1728 216.00 Landen Nicholas 160 139 146 137 205 123 136 157 1203 150.38
Point 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 5.5 Point 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 2.0
Darrin O'Brien 152 246 188 177 178 282 239 178 1640 205.00 Alexandra Howat 163 210 199 214 185 214 248 196 1629 203.63
Point 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 6.0 Point 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 6.0
Everly-Rae McGhie 264 209 214 223 247 187 202 154 1700 212.50 Sheree Gladue 220 226 175 132 183 144 155 198 1433 179.13
Point 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 6.0 Point 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 4.5
Kaitlin Hassel 200 145 188 161 130 246 186 154 1410 176.25 Fallon McGhie 229 139 178 183 195 141 106 213 1384 173.00
Point 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 Point 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 4.0

Team Total 1029 1027 995 935 969 1114 1033 918 8020 1002.50 Team Total 955 819 851 776 1083 757 779 888 6908 863.50

Points for Total 0.0 3.0 3.0 0.0 - - 0.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 15.0 Points for Total - 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 0.0 - 0.0 3.0 9.0

Total Points 2.0 6.0 7.0 2.0 Bye Bye 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.5 Total Points Bye 3.0 1.0 1.5 6.0 7.0 1.0 Bye 1.0 7.0 27.5

Coach: Coach:
Marilyn Paxton Bob Stirling

Team 7 Team 8
CALGARY Red 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Totals Avg. CALGARY White 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Totals Avg.

Jake Anderson 256 222 255 203 242 187 171 196 1732 216.50 Andrew Campbell 168 172 197 202 202 178 161 178 1458 182.25
Point 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 7.0 Point 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 4.0
Jacob Forster 159 199 177 240 237 139 179 180 1510 188.75 Joey Carbrey 162 199 208 244 222 160 145 183 1523 190.38
Point 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 5.0 Point 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 5.0
Sean Carrick 242 248 158 159 262 218 189 155 1631 203.88 Shelby Milne 167 139 162 182 202 226 208 205 1491 186.38
Point 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 5.0 Point 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 2.0
Maddison Bader 197 154 177 194 251 161 191 175 1500 187.50 Sharayah Dillon 147 167 189 146 181 238 141 241 1450 181.25
Point 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 2.0 Point 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 6.0
Brittney Columbus 235 215 194 222 187 212 227 262 1754 219.25 Shelby Leavitt 215 196 161 207 189 190 186 223 1567 195.88
Point 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 8.0 Point 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.5 3.5

Team Total 1089 1038 961 1018 1179 917 957 968 8127 1015.88 Team Total 859 873 917 981 996 992 841 1030 7489 936.13

Points for Total 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 - 3.0 3.0 0.0 3.0 - 21.0 Points for Total - 0.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 - 3.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 12.0

Total Points 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 Bye 8.0 6.0 2.0 7.0 Bye 48.0 Total Points Bye 2.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 Bye 7.0 7.0 1.0 1.5 32.5
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Coach:
Randy Hammel

Team 1
NORTH Blue 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Totals Avg.

Kurtis Churko 213 370 208 242 152 233 150 163 1731 216.38
Point 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0
Braden Parddis 146 163 248 214 144 173 170 159 1417 177.13
Point 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 4.0
Broedy Perepelitza 121 88 93 137 128 94 153 126 940 117.50
Point 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Jennifer Martin 105 132 108 118 108 108 120 123 922 115.25
Point 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Shaylene Smith 200 153 155 196 144 178 185 157 1368 171.00
Point 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 3.0

Team Total 785 906 812 907 676 786 778 728 6378 797.25

Points for Total 0.0 0.0 - 3.0 0.0 - 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0

Total Points 2.0 1.0 Bye 6.0 2.0 Bye 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 14.0

Marina Bowl, Cold Lake and Spare Time Bowl, Bonnyville
 ALBERTA 5 PIN BOWLING YOUTH CHALLENGE PROVINCIALS
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